
4014 NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SCHEDULE-DUTIES IMPOSED-c ont i nued

No. 154

Rates of Duty

Number

7019.90

7019.90.01

7019.90.09

7019.90.11

7019.90.19

7019.90.21

7019.90.39

70.20

7020.00

7020.00.0r

7020.00.09

7020.00.1 1

7020.00.2r

7020.00.39

71.02

7 102. 10.00

7 t02.21.o0

7t02.29.00

Preferential
Tariff

00x

00r

m2

Glass fibres (including glass wool) alnd, etc.-continued

- Other:

- - Orher fabrics:

- - - Carpet joining tape

- - - Braids and ornamental trimmings in the piece

- - - Knitted or crocheted fabrics not elastic nor rubberised

- - - Other

- - Other:

- - - Glass fibre rope

- - - Other

Other articles of glass:

- Gauge glasses

- Floats for fishing nets; moulds specially suited for moulding
plastics: handles for cutlery

. . Floats for fishing nets

. . Moulds specialli suited for moulding plastics

. . Handles for cutlery

- Glass fibre filter cartridges

- Sight flow indicators

- Other

I.- NATURAL OR CULTURED PEARIS AND PRECIOUS
OR SEMI-PRECIOUS STONES

Diamonds, whether or not worked but not mounted or set:

- Unsorted

- Industrial:

- - Unworked or simply sawn, cleaved or bruted

- - Other

5

24.5
7t90 2r.5

7 /91 t9
7t92 t7

Free

Free

I 9.5
7 t90 t7 .5
7tgr t6

7t9214.5

Free

AU Free
cA 15.5
7t9012.5
7t9r t0
7t92I

LDC I9.5
7/90 t7
7 /9t t5

7t9213.5
LLDC Free

Pac Free

Free

Free

kg

m2

00r

00r

00r

00c

00r

0lx
09s
l9s

00r

00r

00H

5

Free

Free

24.5
7t90 21.5
7/9t t9
7/92 t7

Free

Free

Free

Free

AU Free
LDC I5.5
7t90 t4
7t9t t3

7t92 t1.5
LLDC Free
Pac Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

AU Free
cA 15.5
7t9012.5
7/9t to
7t92 8

LDC 19.5
7/90 17
7t9t t5

7t9213.5
LLDC Free

Pac Free

Chapter 71

Natural or cultured pearls, precious or semi-precious stones, precious metals, metals clad
with precious metal, and articles thereof; imitation jewellery; coin

00r

00o

00r

Statistical Key

Code Unit Goods Normal
Tariff


